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Women / 5 / Junior D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabel Dudney603
CSC - Great Oaks

9.150 9.050 9.1259.400 36.725
5 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Mara Biglieri607
Champion

9.125 9.050 9.1258.900 36.200
6 2T 4 1T 2 

2 

Carolyn Wellhausen647
Top Flight

9.250 8.650 9.1259.000 36.025
2T 6 3 1T 3 

3 

Nalani Kimbro611
Champion

9.250 9.150 9.1008.300 35.800
2T 1 12 4 4 

4 

Jada Fisher615
Clovis

9.700 8.450 9.0758.500 35.725
1 9 8T 5 5 

5 

April Liang651
West Valley

9.175 9.000 8.7508.375 35.300
4 4 10 10 6 

6 

Chloe Dekker601
CSC - Great Oaks

9.100 8.700 8.7758.150 34.725
7 5 13 9 7 

7 

Isabella Vierra633
GymStars Stockton

8.950 8.025 9.0508.650 34.675
8 13 5 6 8 

8 

Lena Gudikunst636
Oroville

8.350 8.300 8.9009.025 34.575
11 12 2 7T 9 

9 

Katja Reinwald653
West Valley

8.550 8.400 8.7258.550 34.225
10 11 7 11 10 

10 

Hannah Seymour638
Oroville

8.100 8.000 8.3508.350 32.800
14 14T 11 12 11 

11 

Tiffany Gast604
CSC - Great Oaks

8.600 8.425 7.1008.500 32.625
9 10 8T 15 12 

12 

Elizabeth Torres619
Clovis

8.325 8.500 8.2007.100 32.125
12 8 14 13 13 

13 

Savannah Rose632
GymStars Stockton

8.200 8.000 7.2006.700 30.100
13 14T 15 14 14 

14 

Gaohua Yang620
Clovis

0.000 8.575 8.9008.600 26.075
15 7 6 7T 15 

15 
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